DATA SHEET
FortiMail™
FortiMail 60D, 200E, 400E, 1000D, 2000E, 3000E, 3200E and VM
FortiMail appliances and virtual appliances are
proven, powerful email security platforms for any
size organization — from small businesses to
carriers, service providers, and large enterprises.
Purpose-built for the most demanding messaging

FST-PROD-DS-ML	 FML-DAT-R36-201701
FortiMail™
ORDER INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
Product SKU Description
FortiMail 60D FML-60D Email Security Appliance — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 500 GB storage.
FortiMail 200E FML-200E Email Security Appliance — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 1 TB storage.
FortiMail 400E FML-400E Email Security Appliance — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2 TB storage.
FortiMail 1000D FML-1000D Email Security Appliance — 6x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP slots, dual AC power supplies, 4 TB default storage.
FortiMail 2000E FML-2000E Email Security Appliance — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP slots, dual AC power supplies, 4 TB default storage.
FortiMail 3000E FML-3000E Email Security Appliance — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP slots, dual AC power supplies, 4 TB default storage.
FortiMail 3200E FML-3200E Email Security Appliance — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 2x GE SFP slots, dual AC power supplies, 4 TB default storage.
Accessories
AC power supply for FML-400E SP-FAD700-PS Additional AC power supply for FML-400E.
HDD for FML-1000D SP-D2000 2 TB 3.5" SATA hard drive with tray for FML-1000D.
HDD for FML-3000E SP-D2TE 2 TB 3.5" SAS hard drive with tray for FML-3000E.